Listing Report: Web Condo Grid

#

© 00 N o o b~ w N P

[uy
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Mew  Status

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Me

e

Complex Name

A

> » » >» >» » » > > » >» > > » > > > >» > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

The Gables Club

The Ponce Tower Condo
Coconut Grove Bayshore Dr
MADEIRA

MADEIRA

MADEIRA

MADEIRA

The Ponce Tower Condo
BRICKELL PLACE CONDO
Gables Marquis

The Ponce Tower Condo
The Ponce Tower Condo
The Ponce Tower Condo
The Ponce Tower Condo
The Ponce Tower Condo
The Ponce Tower Condo
SUNILAND TERRACE
GROVE WEST CONDO
THE ASTON CONDO
MUTINY PARK CONDO
Elizabeth Gardens Condo
COCOSTYLE

The Ponce Tower Condo
brickell Inn condo

The Aston Condo

Midtown Lofts Condo
VALENCIA

MUTINY PARK CONDO
Coral Way Towers
MIDTOWN LOFTS CONDO
DADELAND GROVE
PARADISE AT DADELAND
Village at Dadeland
GALLOWOOD CONDO

List Price
§ $7,900,000
$999,000
$693,000
$599,000
$599,000
$575,000
$575,000
$570,000
$549,900
$399,000
$375,900
$355,000
$355,000
$349,900
& $349,900
$349,900
¥ $336,900
& $291,555
$282,900
$261,250
¥ $256,310
$214,900
$210,000
$199,999
$195,900
$184,900
$179,000
$160,000
& $144,900
$110,000
$107,900
$90,500
$69,900
$65,000
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Address
10 EDGEWATER DR # TS-K

1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # PH1510

2575 S BAYSHORE DR # 5B
343 MADEIRA AV # 0

349 Madeira Ave # 0

347 Madeira Ave # 0

345 Madeira Ave # 0

1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 1010
1925 BRICKELL AV # 1607

3232 SW 22 ST # 1601

1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 622
1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 733
1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 533
1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 517
1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 827
1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 724
11710 SW 81 RD #0

3364 SW 28 TE # 3364

3000 CORAL WY # 1002

2889 MCFARLANE RD # 914
3375 PERCIVAL AV # 3375

3250 GRAND AV # 504

1805 PONCE DE LEON BL # 532
1950 BRICKELL AV # 104

3000 CORAL WY # 1511

3180 SW 22 ST # 606

6001 SW 70 ST # 315

2889 MCFARLANE RD # 2003
2950 SW 3 AV #2C

3180 SW 22 ST # PH106

6890 N KENDALL DR # B102
7725 SW 88 ST # A220

7610 SW 82 ST # J207

8475 SW 94 ST # 127E
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VILLAGE AT DADELAND CONDOQ

Status Complex Name

A MAYFAIR HOUSE

A MAYFAIR HOUSE

A

A Oaks @ South Miami

List Price

$64,900
$64,900
$59,400
$52,000
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Address

3000 FLORIDA AV # 532
3000 FLORIDA AV # 531
7348 SW 82 ST # C221
6310 SW 79 ST # 15
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